

Court No. - 63

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 381 of 1988

Appellant :- Jugual Kishore

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- V.D.Ojha

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Amar Singh Chauhan,J.

Pursuant to the order dated 21.2.2018, compliance report is awaited.

List on 10.5.2018.

Order Date :- 11.4.2018

AKK